
Plant Biology 2016-2017 Faculty Calendar 

Spring Semester 2017 

Classes begin Jan. 5 Monday 

Faculty Meeting, 3:30PM Jan. 18 Wednesday 

Holiday (M.L.K. Day)  Jan. 16 Monday 

CAPA deadline for Fall courses Jan. 20 Friday 

Graduate Student Recruitment Jan. 27-28 Friday & Saturday 

Haines Below Ground Applicant Seminar - 2401 Feb. 2, Thursday 4PM 

Haines Below Ground Applicant Chalk Talk – 1503A Feb. 3, Friday 10AM 

Haines Below Ground Applicant Seminar - 2401 Feb. 6, Monday 4PM 

Haines Below Ground Applicant Chalk Talk – 1503A Feb. 7, Tuesday 10AM 

Haines Below Ground Applicant Seminar - 2401 Feb. 9, Thursday 4PM 

Haines Below Ground Applicant Chalk Talk – 1503A Feb. 10, Friday 10AM 

Haines Below Ground Applicant Seminar - 2401 Feb. 13, Monday 4PM 

Haines Below Ground Applicant Chalk Talk – 1503A Feb. 14, Tuesday 10AM 

Faculty Meeting, 3:30PM Feb. 15 Wednesday 

Midterm  Feb. 27 Monday 

Last day of classes (prior to Spring Break)  Mar. 3 Friday  

Spring Break  Mar. 6-10 M-F  

Classes Resume  Mar. 13 Monday 

Faculty Meeting, 3:30PM Mar. 15 Wednesday 

Faculty Meeting, Spring Reviews, Need Quorum 

3:00PM *Note Early Start 
Apr. 19 Wednesday 

Classes End  Apr. 26 Wednesday  

Reading Day  Apr. 27 Thursday 

Final Exams  Apr. 29 F, May 2-5 M-Tr 

Plant Center Spring Symposium Tate Center May 9, Tuesday 

Commencement  May. 5 Friday  

Grades Due May. 8 Monday by 5 PM 

     Updated:  12/16/16 


